Beijing
Restaurant

Specialist in Traditional Peking & Cantonese Cuisine

95 - 99 High Street, Horsell GU21 4SY
T: 01483 770 988 / 768 788

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY CLOSED
(BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY OPEN)

TUESDAY - THURSDAY

LUNCH 12NOON - 2.00PM
DINNER 5.30PM - 11.00PM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY
LUNCH 12NOON - 2.00PM
DINNER 5.30PM - 11.00PM
SUNDAY
ALL DAY 12NOON - 10.00PM




WELCOME TO

WE SPECIALISE IN TRADITIONAL PEKING AND CANTONESE CUISINE.

Bringing you a unique and contemporary dining
experience at 'Beijing Restaurant'. We offers the
highest standard of authentic eastern cuisines,
providing you an exclusive and unforgetable
experience.

Our specialist chefs are keen to tempt you with an
array of freshly cooked mouth watering dishes.

Exclusive hire up to 160 covers could be arranged
for all types of functions, or an ideal venue, perhaps
just for two ...

Business Lunch

Sunday Buffet

Wedding Banquet

Disable Access

Fully Licenced

TAKE AWAY AVAILABLE

HOME DELIVERY SERVICE AVAILABLE
Minimum order £25 and within a 5 mile radius

a Delivery Charge will be added according to distance:

e GU22 £3.00
e GU24 £4.00
e KT14 £4.00

e GU21 £2.00
e GU23 £5.00
e KT15 £4.00
e KT16 £4.00

Please note that some items are not suitable for take away.
Appropriate substitutions will be made.

For any dishes not mentioned in our menu that you are familiar with,
please feel welcome to ask our staff - we will be happy to oblige.

(All dishes are free of Monosodium Glutamate (MSG) unless stated)

A LA CARTE MENU

AVAILABLE AT ALL TIME

* % % % %

EAT AS MUCH AS YOU LIKE

Bringing you a limitless eating experience, from our
selected menu brought to the comfort of your table

(Minimum for 2 Persons)

LUNCH
Monday to Friday (12noon - 2.00pm)
Adult Children
£26.00 £15.00
per person (under 10 years old)

SUNDAY
(12noon - 9.00pm)

MONDAY - THURSDAY
(5:30pm - 9:00pm)

Adult Children
£31.00 £17.00
per person (under 10 years old)

-

Celery Gluten Crustaceans Eggs

%o O %

Mollusus Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur

~
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Management advises that food prepared may contain or
have come in contact with these allergens. If you have a
food allergy or special dietary needs please inform a
member of staff. Thank you.

Y, &

Cereals containing

Seeds Dioxide
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House Hot Hors D’oeuvres Per Person £13.50
(Minimum For 2 Persons)

(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Special Spring Rolls,

Peking Spare Ribs, “Seaweed” & Satay Chicken)

Hot Seafood Hors D’oeuvres Per person £14.50
(Minimum For 2 Persons)

(Satay Prawns, Crispy Prawn Dumplings, Butterfly Prawns,

Spiced Salt Squid & “Seaweed”)

Malaysian Charcoal Grilled House Satay £12.50
(Satay Prawns, Chicken & Beef served with Cucumber,

Onions & Satay Sauce)

Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Chicken £9.90
Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Beef £10.00

Malaysian Charcoal Grilled Satay Prawns £10.50

Satay Beancurd on Skewers £9.00
Shredded Smoked Chicken £10.00
Sesame Prawn on Toast £10.00

Crispy “Seaweed” with Ground Fried Fish £9.50

Honey Barbecued Spare Ribs £12.00
Peking Spare Ribs £12.00
Spare Ribs with Spiced Salt & Chilli £12.00
Sweet & Sour Crispy Won Ton £9.00
Steamed Prawns (in shell) with

Garlic & Soy Sauce (8) £14.00
New Zealand Mussels with

Black Bean & Chilli (in shell) £11.00
Soft Shell Crab with

Spiced Salt & Chilli (Minimum 2) each £11.00
Scallop (Steamed) S.P.
a) Garlic Sauce b) Black Bean Sauce

Grilled Meat Dumplings (4) £9.00
“Butterfly” Prawns (6) £10.00
(Deep Fried Prawn in Breadcrumbs)

Crispy Chinese Prawn Dumplings (4) £10.00
Tempura Prawns (5) £10.50

(Deep fried Prawn in Fluffy Batter)
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Hairy Prawn (4)

Special Spring Rolls (4)
(Meat, Water Chestnuts & Bamboo Shoots)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)
Deep Fried Spiced Salt Aubergine

Mongolian Aromatic Lamb

(Crispy Lamb served with Lettuce and Hoi Sin Sauce)
Lettuce Wrap, with:

(i) Seafood

(i) Prawns

(iii) Beef / Chicken / Pork

(iv) Vegetables
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26 Tempura Prawns

SIDE DISHES

Prawn Crackers

Chips

Chips with Salt & Peppers

SOUP DISHES

Hot & Sour Soup

Won Ton Soup

Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Thai Seafood Tom Yum Soup
(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

Thai Chicken Tom Yum Soup
(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

Thai Vegetables Tom Yum Soup
(Spicy Hot) (This dish contains MSG)

£10.00
£8.50

£9.00
£10.00
£12.50

£11.50
£11.50
£10.80
£10.00

£4.00

£5.00
£7.50

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£9.50

£8.00

£7.50
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SEAFOOD DISHES

Fresh Lobster (in shell) with:

(i) Ginger & Spring Onions

(i) Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
(iii) Tangy Sauce

(iv) Spiced Salt & Chilli

Steamed Sea Bass with:
(i) Ginger & Spring Onions
(i) Black Bean & Chilli

Steamed Dover Sole with:
(i) Ginger & Spring Onions
(ii) Black Bean & Chilli

Grilled Dover Sole with:
(i) Ginger & Spring Onions

(i) Black Bean Sauce

(i) Chilli & Lemon Grass

S.P.

S.P.

S.P.

S.P.

Deep Fried Scallops with Spiced Salt & Chilli £15.00

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet

£12.50

Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Spiced Salt & Chilli £13.00

Sizzling New Zealand Mussels with
Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

New Zealand Mussels with
Ginger & Spring Onions

Squid with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce

Squid with Ginger & Spring Onions

Squid with Chilli & Lemon Grass

Sambal Squid

Kung Po Squid

Deep Fried Squid with Spiced Salt & Chilli

Scallops with Green Peppers
in Black Bean Sauce

Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onions

Mixed Seafood with Green Peppers
in Black Bean Sauce

Mixed Seafood with
Ginger & Spring Onions

Mixed Seafood with
Chilli & Lemon Grass

Seafood Trio
(Stir-Fried Scallops, King Prawns & Squid)

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.00

£15.00
£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00
£15.50
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58 Scallops with Ginger &
Spring Onions

62 Seafood Trio '!;'
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KING PRAWN DISHES

Prawns with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce

Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions
Prawns with Chilli & Lemon Grass
Prawns in Chilli Oyster Sauce

Prawns in Hot & Sour Sauce

Prawns in Peking Sauce

Butter Cream Prawns

Kung Po Prawns (Prawns in Sweet Chilli Sauce)
Spicy Szechuan Prawns

Sambal Prawns
(Prawns in Fermented Shrimp Paste Sauce)

Prawns with Cashewnuts in
Yellow Bean Sauce

Prawns with Chinese Mushrooms &
Bamboo Shoots

Prawns with Broccoli

Prawns with Mushrooms

Prawns with Babycorn

Prawns with Pineapple

Prawns in Oyster Sauce

Prawns in San Char Sauce (Chinese BBQ Sauce )

Prawns in Beijing Style
(Prawn Coated with Egg with Garlic & Wine Sauce)

Deep Fried Prawns in Batter
(Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce Dip)

Deep Fried Prawns with Spiced Salt & Chilli
Fried Prawns with Garlic & Chilli
Sweet & Sour Prawns “Hong Kong Style”

Prawns Curry

68 Prawns in Peking Sauc

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

£14.00

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£12.00

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00



DUCK & PORK DISHES

87  Crispy Aromatic Duck

(Served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion & Hoi Sin Sauce)

Quarter £18.00 = et
110 Deep Fried Shredded Beef
Half £28.00 with Ghil
Peppers in
Whole £47.00 Black Bean Sauce o
I
89 Cantonese Roast Duck £13.50 1
115 Beef with Mushrooms £12.50
90  Duck with Pineapple £13.50
116 Beef with Babycorn £12.50
91 Duck with Lemon Sauce £13.50
117 Beef in Oyster Sauce £12.50
92 Duck with Plum Sauce £13.50

118 Beef in San Char Sauce (Chinese BBQ Sauce) £12.50
93  Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £13.50

119 Beef Curry £12.50
94  Braised Duck with Mixed Vegetables £20.00
95  Fried “Hung Min” Shredded Duck
with Green Peppers & Onion £13.50 C H IC KE N D I S H E S
96 “Cha Siu” Roast Pork £12.00 120 Chicken with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £13.50
97  Pork Fillet “Cantonese Style” £13.00
(Peking Sauce) 121 Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions £13.50
98  Pork Fillet with Chilli & Lemon Grass £13.00 122  Chicken with Chilli & Lemon Grass £13.50
99  Pork Fillet with Spiced Salt & Chilli £12.50 123 Chicken in Chilli Oyster Sauce £13.50
100 Sweet & Sour Pork “Hong Kong Style” £12.50 124  Chicken in Hot & Sour Sauce £13.50
101 Sea Spiced Shredded Pork £12.50 125 Deep Fried Shredded Chicken with Chilli £13.50
(Shredded Pork in Slightly Sweet Chilli Sauce)
126 Spicy Szechuan Chicken £12.50

(Chicken in Hot Bean Sauce)

127 Kung Po Chicken (Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce) ~ £12.50

128 Lemon Chicken £12.50
| i 129 Sambal Chicken £12.50
o 9 . . .
(Chicken in Fermented Shrimp Paste Sauce)
[oemummsos ) REEF DISHES
' ! 130 Chicken with Cashewnuts in
103 Fillets of Beef “Cantonese Style” £15.50 Yellow Bean Sauce £12.50

(Peking Sauce)
131 Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms &

104 Fillets of Beef in Black Pepper Sauce £15.50 Bamboo Shoots £12.50
105 Fillets of Beef in Chilli Oyster Sauce £15.50 132 Chicken with Broccoli £12.50
106 Fillets of Beef in Hot & Sour Sauce £15.50 133 Chicken with Mushrooms £12.50
107  Beef with Green Peppers in 134  Chicken with Babycorn £12.50
Black Bean Sauce £13.50
135 Chicken with Pineapple £12.50
108 Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions £13.50
136 Chicken in Oyster Sauce £12.50
109 Beef with Chilli & Lemon Grass £13.50
137 Chicken in San Char Sauce £12.50
110 Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli £13.50 (Chinese Barbecued Sauce)
111 Spicy Szechuan Beef (Beef in Hot Bean Sauce) £12.50 138  Chicken in Beijing Style £12.50

. . (Chicken coated with Egg with Garlic & Wine Sauce)
112 Beef with Cashewnuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £13.00

) . 139 Sweet & Sour Chicken “Hong Kong Style”  £12.50
113 Beef with Chinese Mushrooms &

Bamboo Shoots £12.50 139A Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls £12.50

114 Beef with Broccoli £12.50 140 Chicken Curry £12.50




LAMB DISHES

141 Lamb with Green Peppers in

Black Bean Sauce £13.00
142 Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onions £13.00 167 Sfir-Fried Seasonal
===l Chinese Vegetables .
143 Spicy Szechuan Lamb £13.00 g 1‘ S
remp roBean Seees - BEANCURD DISHES
144 Lamb Curry £13.00
153 Ma Po Beancurd £11.50
145 Lamb with Cashewnuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £13.00 (Chopped beancurd with minced beef & Chilli)
154 Beancurd in Chilli Oyster Sauce £11.50
155 Beancurd with Eight Precious Gems £13.50

(Braised with Mixed Meats and Seafood)

156 Beancurd with Cashewnuts
in Yellow Bean Sauce £12.50

157 Beancurd with Green Peppers in

Black Bean Sauce £11.00
158 Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables £11.00
=7 139 Sweet&ourChicken 159 Spicy Szechuan Beancurd £11.00

"Hong Kong Style" (Beancurd in Hot Bean Sauce)

160 Deep Fried Chilli Beancurd £12.00
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152 Thai Green Prawn Curry | W“-

VEGETARIAN DISHES

161 Sauteed Mange Tout Cooked in Garlic Sauce £9.90

THAI DISHES

162 Sauteed Mange Tout with Baby Sweetcorn £9.90

146 Thai King Prawns in Chilli Sauce £14.50 163  Stir-Fried Mange Tout with Beansprouts £9.90
147 Thai Beef in Chilli Sauce £12.00 164 Broccoli and Chinese Mushrooms £9.90
148 Thai Chicken in Chilli Sauce £12.00 165 French Beans with Crushed Garlic &
149  Thai King Prawns Curry (very hot) £14.00 gl e et
150  Thai Beef Curry (very hot) £12.00 190 :\s/ltﬁnFI:ez \I\;igedet\/aet;l::b|es & Beancurd) £9.90
151 Thai Chicken Curry (very hot) £12.00 167  Stir-Fried Seasonal Chinese Vegetables £11.50
152 Thai Green Prawns Curry (very hot) £14.00 168  Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables £9.90
152A Thai Green Beef Curry (very hot) £12.00 169  Stir-Fried Beansprouts £9.90
152B Thai Green Chicken Curry (very hot) £12.00 170 Stir-Fried Mushrooms £9.90
171 Yu Shang Aubergine £9.90

(Aubergine in Hot Bean Sauce)

172 Mixed Vegetables Curry £10.00

173 Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce £10.50
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177 Singapore Rice Noodles

NOODLES DISHES
(CHOW MEIN)

King Prawn Chow Mein £10.80
Chicken Chow Mein £9.50
Beef CHow Mein £9.50
Special Chow Mein £9.50
Vegetable Chow Mein £9.20
Mushroom Chow Mein £9.00
Plain Chow Mein £8.50
Singapore Rice Noodles (Spicy) £9.90
Vegetable Singapore Rrice Noodles (Spicy) £9.90
Fried Kway Teow £11.00
(Flat Rice Noodles, Stir Fried with BBQ Pork,

Shrimp & Vegetables)

Beef Fried Kway Teow £12.00
Mee Goreng £11.50

(Stir Fried Egg Noodles with Fish Cake, Barbecued Pork
Beansprout & Chillies)

House Special Crispy Fried Noodles topped with:

(i) Seafood, Meat and Vegetables £12.50
(i) Seafood and Vegetables £13.00
(iii) Vegetables £11.00
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RICE DISHES

Special Fried Rice
Indonesian Fried Rice
(Fried Rice with Barbecued Pork, Shrimp,

Ham & Peas in Curry Powder)

Nasi Goreng
(Fried Rice with Barbecued Pork, Shrimp & French bean
topped with Shredded Lettuce & Chillies)

Thai Style Fried Rice
(Spicy hot with King Prawns and Mushrooms)

King Prawn Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice with Pineapple
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice with Pineapple
Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

SAUCES

Black Bean Sauce
Chilli Oil

Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce
Curry Sauce

Kung Po Sauce

Lemon Sauce

Peking Sauce

Sweet & Sour Sauce

Soy Sauce

Satay Sauce

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
£9.90
£8.50
£8.90
£7.50
£6.50
£8.20

£8.20

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50




HOUSE SPECIAL
BANQUET

(A)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£33.00 per person

Hot Hors D'oeuvres
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Special Spring Rolls,
Honey Barbecued Spare Ribs, "Seaweed" & Satay Chicken)

* ok Kk

Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions
Thai Chicken in Chilli Sauce
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli

(B)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£38.00 per person

House Hot Hors D'oeuvres
(Sesame Prawn on Toast, Special Spring Rolls,
Peking Spare Ribs, "Seaweed" & Satay Chicken)

* ok Kk

Crispy Aromatic Duck

* ok ok Kk

Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken "Hong Kong Style"
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables
Special Fried Rice

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :
Kung Po Prawns

HOUSE SPECIAL
BANQUET

(C)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£58.00 per person

Crispy Aromatic Duck

* ok ok ok

Fresh Lobster (in shell)
with Ginger & Spring Onions / Tangy Sauce

* ok ok ok

Butter Cream Prawns
Kung Po Chicken
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables
Special Fried Rice

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Chilli

VEGETARIAN
BANQUET

(D)

Menu for Two Persons or More

£34.00 per person

Crispy "Seaweed"
Vegetarian Spring Rolls
Deep Fried Spiced Salt Aubergine
Satay Beancurd on Skewer

* ok ok ok

Vegetables Lettuce Wrap

* ok Kk

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce
Deep Fried Chilli Beancurd
Yu Shang Aubergine
Boiled Rice

* ok ok ok

*Party of 4 or more - additional dish of :

French Beans with Crushed Garlic & Hot Bean Sauce




95 - 99 High Street, Horsell GU21 4SY
01483 768 788 / 770 988
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www.beijinghorsell.co.uk



